SFW-FS102/SFWS-FS102 TYPE
－ Format Single End Tapped Inch Shaft －
SFW-FS103/SFWS-FS103 TYPE
－ Format Both Ends Tapped Inch Shaft －
part number structure part number structure
B = tap depth
φD = diameter g6
M = tap size
L = end to end
length(L in inches)
SFW 16 18×example
size
FS102
FS102-Single End Tapped
-
hardness of SFW: 60 HRC or more
hardness of SFWS: 52 HRC or more
Product of NB Corporation of America
* SFWS is not available
Part Number Outer Diameter Tap Size  Tap Depth Length
SFW SFWS D M B in
inch/mm inch/mm mm
 SFW 4-FS102 1/4 ー.0002 # 5-40 0.250" 6 8 12 18 24
6.350 ー.0006 152.4 203.2 304.8 457.2 609.6
 SFW 6-FS102  SFWS 6-FS102 3/8 ー5 # 8-32 0.330" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
9.525 ー14 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 8-FS102  SFWS 8-FS102 1/2 ー.0002 1/4-20 0.500" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
12.700 ー.0007 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 10-FS102  SFWS 10-FS102 5/8 ー6 1/4-20 0.500" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
15.875 ー17 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 12-FS102  SFWS 12-FS102 3/4 ー.0003 5/16-18 0.625" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
19.050 ー.0008 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 16-FS102  SFWS 16-FS102 1 ー7 3/8-16 0.750" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
25.400 ー20 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 20-FS102  SFWS 20-FS102 1-1/4 ー.0004 1/2-13 1.000" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
31.750 ー.0010 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 24-FS102  SFWS 24-FS102 1-1/2   ー9 5/8-11 1.250" 6 12 18 24 36
38.100 ー25 152.4 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
material
SFW: Equivalent to
SUJ2
SFWS: Equivalent to
SUS440C
material
SFW: Equivalent to
SUJ2
SFWS: Equivalent to
SUS440C
hardness of SFW: 60 HRC or more
hardness of SFWS: 52 HRC or more
Product of NB Corporation of America
* SFWS is not available
Part Number Outer Diameter Tap Size  Tap Depth Length
SFW SFWS D M B in
inch/mm inch/mm mm
 SFW 4-FS103 1/4 ー.0002 # 5-40 0.250" 6 8 12 18 24
6.350 ー.0006 152.4 203.2 304.8 457.2 609.6
 SFW 6-FS103  SFWS 6-FS103 3/8 ー5 # 8-32 0.330" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
9.525 ー14 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 8-FS103  SFWS 8-FS103 1/2 ー.0002 1/4-20 0.500" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
12.700 ー.0007 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 10-FS103  SFWS 10-FS103 5/8 ー6 1/4-20 0.500" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
15.875 ー17 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 12-FS103  SFWS 12-FS103 3/4 ー.0003 5/16-18 0.625" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
19.050 ー.0008 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 16-FS103  SFWS 16-FS103 1 ー7 3/8-16 0.750" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
25.400 ー20 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 20-FS103  SFWS 20-FS103 1-1/4 ー.0004 1/2-13 1.000" 6 8* 9* 10* 12 18 24 36
31.750 ー.0010 152.4 203.2 228.6 254 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
 SFW 24-FS103  SFWS 24-FS103 1-1/2   ー9 5/8-11 1.250" 6 12 18 24 36
38.100 ー25 152.4 304.8 457.2 609.6 914.4
φD = diameter g6
M = tap size
B = tap depth
L = end to end
length(L in inches)
SFWS 16 18×example
size
FS103
FS103-Both Ends Tapped
-
F-34
SHAFT
F-35
S
H
A
FT